Giovanissi F/B

GIOVANISSIMI FASCIA B - 1998 Prima fase

Data di inizio: 11-09-2011
Data di fine: 30-09-2011

Gironi

GIRONE |



GIRONE |

Data di inizio: 22-09-2011
Data di fine: 22-09-2011

giornata 1
11-09-2011
11-09-2011
11-09-2011
11-09-2011
11-09-2011
giornata 2
14-09-2011
14-09-2011
14-09-2011
14-09-2011
14-09-2011
giornata 3
18-09-2011
18-09-2011
18-09-2011
18-09-2011
18-09-2011
giornata 4
25-09-2011
25-09-2011
25-09-2011
25-09-2011
25-09-2011
giornata 5
02-10-2011
02-10-2011
02-10-2011
02-10-2011
02-10-2011
giornata 6
09-10-2011
09-10-2011
09-10-2011
09-10-2011
09-10-2011
giornata 7
16-10-2011
16-10-2011
16-10-2011
16-10-2011
16-10-2011

CENISIA

CIT TURIN LDE
FEMMINILE JUVENTUS
NIZZA MILLEFONTI
RIPOSA

CBS SCUOLA CALCIO
MIRAFIORI ASD

PERTUSA BIGLIERI

V. BACIGALUPO FILADELFIA
RIPOSA

CIT TURIN LDE
FEMMINILE JUVENTUS
LINGOTTO

NIZZA MILLEFONTI
RIPOSA

CENISIA

MIRAFIORI ASD

PERTUSA BIGLIERI

V. BACIGALUPO FILADELFIA
RIPOSA

CBS SCUOLA CALCIO
FEMMINILE JUVENTUS
LINGOTTO

NIZZA MILLEFONTI
RIPOSA

CENISIA

CIT TURIN LDE
MIRAFIORI ASD
PERTUSA BIGLIERI
RIPOSA

CBS SCUOLA CALCIO
FEMMINILE JUVENTUS
LINGOTTO

V. BACIGALUPO FILADELFIA
RIPOSA

calendario

MIRAFIORI ASD

PERTUSA BIGLIERI

CBS SCUOLA CALCIO

V. BACIGALUPO FILADELFIA
LINGOTTO

LINGOTTO

CIT TURIN LDE

NIZZA MILLEFONTI
FEMMINILE JUVENTUS
CENISIA

CENISIA

PERTUSA BIGLIERI

V. BACIGALUPO FILADELFIA
MIRAFIORI ASD

CBS SCUOLA CALCIO

NIZZA MILLEFONTI
FEMMINILE JUVENTUS
LINGOTTO

CBS SCUOLA CALCIO
CIT TURIN LDE

PERTUSA BIGLIERI

CENISIA

MIRAFIORI ASD

CIT TURIN LDE

V. BACIGALUPO FILADELFIA

LINGOTTO

FEMMINILE JUVENTUS

CBS SCUOLA CALCIO

V. BACIGALUPO FILADELFIA
NIZZA MILLEFONTI

CENISIA

NIZZA MILLEFONTI
CIT TURIN LDE
MIRAFIORI ASD
PERTUSA BIGLIERI

24-0

0-16



23-10-2011 CENISIA V. BACIGALUPO FILADELFIA 2-1
23-10-2011 CIT TURIN LDE CBS SCUOLA CALCIO 0-9
23-10-2011 MIRAFIORI ASD PERTUSA BIGLIERI 1-1
23-10-2011 NIZZA MILLEFONTI LINGOTTO 19-0
23-10-2011 RIPOSA FEMMINILE JUVENTUS ---
gomatag
30-10-2011 CBS SCUOLA CALCIO NIZZA MILLEFONTI ---
30-10-2011 LINGOTTO FEMMINILE JUVENTUS ---
30-10-2011 PERTUSA BIGLIERI CENISIA ---

30-10-2011 V. BACIGALUPO FILADELFIA  CIT TURIN LDE ---
30-10-2011 RIPOSA MIRAFIORI ASD ---



SQUADRA

MIRAFIORI ASD

PERTUSA BIGLIERI

CBS SCUOLA CALCIO

V. BACIGALUPO FILADELFIA
NIZZA MILLEFONTI

CENISIA

CIT TURIN LDE

FEMMINILE JUVENTUS
LINGOTTO
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53
42
39
31
30
19
28

GS

18
17

21
48
120



